
11/9/2018

1

RiversideCA.gov

1

RiversideCA.gov

Development Committee
November 29, 2018 

ROBINSON HOUSE

Riverside Metropolitan Museum 
Office of Homeless Solutions

RiversideCA.gov

2

ROBINSON HOUSE REHABILITATION PROJECT



11/9/2018

2

RiversideCA.gov

3

ROBINSON HOUSE REHABILITATION PROJECT

RiversideCA.gov

4

That the Development Committee:

1. Recommend the City Council approve a
renovation and reuse proposal from the Riverside
Housing Development Corporation for the Robinson
House in the amount of $340,028; and

2. Direct staff to prepare a Professional Consultant
Services Agreement with Riverside Housing
Development Corporation for the renovation an
reuse of the Robinson House for City Council review
and approval.

RECOMMENDATIONS 


